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Casual Friday "All Par 4's"

Casual Friday "All Par 4's" 11.8.23

All Par 4's Leaderboard
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Palone, Carl
Bandon Crossings GC

Miles, John
Bandon Crossings GC

Lorenzen, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

Disque, Eric
Bandon Crossings GC

Brinkman, Keith
Bandon Crossings GC

Sylvester, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

Cahoon, Neal
Bandon Crossings GC

Sexton, Rodney
Bandon Crossings GC

Saksa, Brian
Bandon Crossings GC

Cox, Bobby
Bandon Crossings GC

Weisenseel, Charles

Bandon Crossings GC

Wakeman, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC

Croissant, Jeff
Bandon Crossings GC

Leonard, Jacob

Golf Club @ Bandon Dunes

$22.00
$17.00
$14.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $63.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10132766936837175954?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955630504771
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955596950337
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955630504780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955630504772
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955630504774
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955630504777
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955630504773
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955630504779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955596950338
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955596950335
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955630504778
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955596950336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955630504775
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10144407955630504776
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Closest to the Pin #6

I N

Cahoon, Neal
Bandon Crossings GC $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to the Pin #9

I N

Sylvester, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to the Pin #11

I N

Croissant, Jeff
Bandon Crossings GC $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to the Pin #14

I N

Sylvester, Jim
Bandon Crossings GC $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to the Pin #17

I N


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10132766944454032019?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10132766947406822036?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10132766949554305685?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10132766951701789334?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/10132766953815718551?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1

Casual Friday "All Par 4's" 11.8.23
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Lanses All Par 4's Leaderboard Chander
y Cahoon, Neal $15.00

Bandon Crossings GC

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00
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